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Wed@Conc 2024 Season 3 (Sep-Dec) · Wed@Conc B

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 22 Sep 2024

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 25 Sep 2024 18:30 court 2 Vintage Parts Lastditch Toepoke

Wed 25 Sep 2024 18:30 court 3 Jeff and besties Spike Me Daddy

Wed 25 Sep 2024 19:30 court 2 The Mini League 6 Inch Court

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Vintage Parts have a BYE.

Wed 09 Oct 2024 18:30 court 2 6 Inch Court Jeff and besties

Wed 09 Oct 2024 18:30 court 3 Lastditch Toepoke Spike Me Daddy

Wed 09 Oct 2024 19:30 court 2 The Mini League Gold Diggers
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

The Mini League have a BYE.

Wed 16 Oct 2024 18:30 court 2 Gold Diggers Lastditch Toepoke

Wed 16 Oct 2024 18:30 court 3 Spike Me Daddy 6 Inch Court

Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:30 court 2 Jeff and besties Vintage Parts

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Gold Diggers have a BYE.

Wed 23 Oct 2024 18:30 court 2 Spike Me Daddy The Mini League

Wed 23 Oct 2024 18:30 court 3 Jeff and besties Lastditch Toepoke

Wed 23 Oct 2024 19:30 court 2 Vintage Parts 6 Inch Court

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Lastditch Toepoke have a BYE.
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Spike Me Daddy have a BYE.

Wed 30 Oct 2024 18:30 court 2 Rice Balls 6 Inch Court

Wed 30 Oct 2024 18:30 court 3 Jeff and besties Gold Diggers

Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:30 court 2 Vintage Parts The Mini League

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Jeff and besties have a BYE.

Wed 06 Nov 2024 18:30 court 1 Nonchalant Sigmas United Spike Me Daddy

Wed 06 Nov 2024 18:30 court 2 Lastditch Toepoke Rice Balls

Wed 06 Nov 2024 18:30 court 3 6 Inch Court The Mini League

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:30 court 2 Gold Diggers Vintage Parts

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

6 Inch Court have a BYE.

Wed 13 Nov 2024 18:30 court 1 Nonchalant Sigmas United Rice Balls

Wed 13 Nov 2024 18:30 court 2 Gold Diggers Spike Me Daddy

Wed 13 Nov 2024 18:30 court 3 The Mini League Jeff and besties

Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:30 court 2 Lastditch Toepoke Vintage Parts
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

*** NOTE: old gym (across car park) this week ***

Vintage Parts have a BYE.

Nonchalant Sigmas United have a BYE.

The Mini League have a BYE.

Wed 20 Nov 2024 18:30 old gym 1 Spike Me Daddy Rice Balls

Wed 20 Nov 2024 18:30 old gym 2 Lastditch Toepoke Gold Diggers

Wed 20 Nov 2024 19:30 old gym 1 Jeff and besties 6 Inch Court

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Gold Diggers have a BYE.

Wed 27 Nov 2024 18:30 court 1 The Mini League Nonchalant Sigmas United

Wed 27 Nov 2024 18:30 court 2 Jeff and besties Rice Balls

Wed 27 Nov 2024 18:30 court 3 Lastditch Toepoke 6 Inch Court

Wed 27 Nov 2024 19:30 court 2 Vintage Parts Spike Me Daddy
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Spike Me Daddy have a BYE.

Wed 04 Dec 2024 18:30 court 1 Jeff and besties Nonchalant Sigmas United

Wed 04 Dec 2024 18:30 court 2 Lastditch Toepoke The Mini League

Wed 04 Dec 2024 18:30 court 3 Gold Diggers 6 Inch Court

Wed 04 Dec 2024 19:30 court 2 Vintage Parts Rice Balls
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